
INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY CHARGER & BOOSTER
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THOR 450
THOR 650
THOR 750
THORMATIC 350
THORMATIC 500

104
105
105
106
106

CODE

THOR 450 75210 230V~1ph 12-24 V 3+3 √ √

Pb Gel Pb/Ca

THOR 650 75310 230V~1ph 12-24 V 9+9 √ √

THOR 750 75410 230V~1ph 12-24 V 9+9 √ √

THORMATIC 350 76350 230V~1ph 12-24 V DISPLAY √ √ √

THORMATIC 500 76500 230V~1ph 12-24 V DISPLAY √ √ √

pag.

www.awelco.com 103



THOR 450

BATTERY CHARGER
& BOOSTER

Industrial

Pb

24 V 12 V

0,042m3 8004386752104320x215x6201812V
24V

63A
47A

40A
30A230V~1ph 1,1 kW

6,2kW75210THOR 
450 1 36285A

250A
180A
160A

35Ah
(2h)

1200Ah
(24h)

Box
volume

BAR CODE

Bar code

H
W

L

Box size
(mm)

Kg
Box

weight
PCS per 

masterbox
PCS per

Euro pallet

Technical specifications

Battery
voltage

V
50-60Hz

Input
voltage

Charge
Boost

Max Absorbed 
powerOrder code MIN        MAX

Capacity
Regulation

n°

3+3

EN 60335-1
EN 60335-2-29

EN 55014

37

03 3304

16

BOOST

Regulation:

3335

lEFF
Effective current

l2
EN60335

lEFF
Effective current

l2
1 V/C
EN60335

CHARGE BOOST

Remote control!

CHARGER

SLOW CHARGE

FAST CHARGE

BOOSTER
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THOR 650 - 750

BATTERY CHARGER
& BOOSTER

Industrial

Pb

24 V 12 V

0,113m3 8004386754108450x300x8353312V
24V

88A
90A

55A
56A230V~1ph 2,7 kW

12kW75410THOR 
750 1 12600A

570A
400A
380A

40Ah
(2h)

1600Ah
(24h) 9+9

Box
volume

BAR CODE

Bar code

H
W

L

Box size
(mm)

Kg
Box

weight
PCS per 

masterbox
PCS per

Euro pallet

Technical specifications

Battery
voltage

V
50-60Hz

Input
voltage

Charge
Boost

Max Absorbed 
powerOrder code MIN        MAX

Capacity
Regulation

n°

lEFF
Effective current

l2
EN60335

lEFF
Effective current

l2
1 V/C
EN60335

CHARGE BOOST

EN 60335-1
EN 60335-2-29

EN 55014

37

03 3343

16

3335

Regulation:

BOOST

8
SETTING
CHARGE

0,113m3 8004386753101450x300x8352912V
24V

80A
89A

50A
53A230V~1ph 2,5 kW

11kW75310THOR 
650 1 12435A

330A
290A
220A

40Ah
(2h)

1500Ah
(24h) 9+9

Remote control 
and 

double ammeter!

CHARGER

SETTING
CHARGE8

BOOSTER
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THORMATIC 350 - 500

Pb24 V 12 V
THORMATIC 350

30-320 Ah
Ah

0,060m3 8004386765005350x240x7102212V
24V 70A 50A230V~1ph 0,86W

1,6W76500THORMATIC 500 1 25-

Box
volume

BAR CODE

Bar code

H
W

L

Box size
(mm)

Kg
Box

weight
PCS per 

masterbox
PCS per

Euro pallet
Battery
voltage

lEFF
Effective
current

l2
EN60335

V
50-60Hz

Input
voltage

Absorbed 
powerOrder code Regulation

n°

Technical specifications

THORMATIC 500

30-500 Ah

THORMATIC
350

3,2 KW (12V)
5,5 KW (24V)
285A (12V)
250A (24V)
180A (12V)
160A (24V)

lEFF

l2
1 V/C

4,6 KW (12V)
7,8 KW (24V)
410A (12V)
350A (24V)
250A (12V)
230A (24V)

THORMATIC
500BOOST

0,060m3 8004386763506350x240x71017,512V
24V 63A 40A230V~1ph 0,6W

1,1W76350THORMATIC 350 1 25-

Pb/CaGel

BATTERY CHARGER
& BOOSTER

Industrial

18

37

03

16

EN 60335-2-29 EN 55014

Boost your way.

ABS/electronic 
no problem on 

board +
automatic boost 

on demand!

automatic

SLOW CHARGE

FAST CHARGE

BOOSTER

CHARGER
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Boost your way.


